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INJECTABLE PHARMACOLOGICS REGISTRY

The following licensed dentists have taken the required course and are now approved to provide services utilizing
injectable pharmacologics:

Adamson, Nikole DNO012160 Callicutt, Victoria C. DNO011273
Ahn, Jay H. DN012497 Cantrell, Donald DNO012914
Akbar, Roya K DN010903 Carithers, David Guy DNO009233
Alex, Glenn Christopher DNO010531 Carlon, Emma Rebecca Bays DNO008720
Allgood, Andrew R. DNO008111 Carpenter, Elizabeth Tait Gaston DN013691
Alvarez, Joseph Franco DNO010293 Carroll, Clark M. DN008260
Anderson, Susan Knox DNO010853 Castor, Eric A. DNO013346
Arnold, Hal Norman DNO009994 Chalasani, Venkatadri DNO012993
Babo, Evis DNO012399 Chamberlain, Connie L DNO012560
Baker, Susan Jean DN010205 Chartier, Michele Renee DNO011466
Bakke, Angela A. DN010869 Cheng, Yi-Tsu DN010882
Barton IIl, Walter William DN012948 Clemans, Ruth H DN010453
Baxter, Douglas Porter DNO11127 Clifton, Shrenna L. DN010805
Beall, John Bowen DN012539 Coe, Stuart Earle DNO009716
Becker, Daren J. DN011898 Coggins, Celeste DN009674
Bell lll, Jack Alex DN014248 Cohen, Sandra Lynn DN014369
Bell Jr., J. Alex DNO009618 Croxton, David Wayne DNO010722
Benich, Beau Christian DN013103 Curington, Ashley Paige DN011467
Bennett Jr., Richard G. DN011850 Daniel, Randolph Charles DN009238
Benson, Frank Peter DNO009400 Daughterty, Larry D. DNO010020
Benson, Matthew Bagley DNO013535 Dayries-Ling, Amy M. DN011539
Bhasin, Vinamra DNO013545 Dierkes, John Michael DNO009675
Bickford, John F. DN008747 Duval, Benjamin T. DNO012025
Blanchard, Gretchen G. DNO013578 Estep, Susan Goode DN012382
Bogdanoff, Cindy DN009852 Eyman, Russell G. DN007417
Booth Jr., Howard D. DNO08838 Faggioni, Jr., Martino DN007303
Boulden, Peter Dawson DN012542 Fields, David Eric DN014628
Britt, Angela J. DN011076 Finkel, Robert Alan DN009042
Brown, Alla Vladi DN013086 Fitzgerald, Mark A. DN010780
Brown, Joseph E. DNO013760 Fogle, Tara Austin DNO013610
Brown, Lewis L. DN009403 Frazier, Michael Kristopher DNO013710
Bussey, Heather Rae DNO013327 Freedman, Charles G. DNO008180



Friedrich, Ryan Marc
Fuller, Valerie Claudia
Fulp, Nicole B.

Gavric, Grace Susan
Gentry, Harry A.

Gilbert, Darrel J.

Gilbert, Joseph Bradford
Godfrey, Thomas Patrick
Greene, Stephanie West
Haider, Abbas

Haley, Suzanne M.

Ham, Jae Hyon
Hampton, Phillip Derrick
Hampton, Travis E
Harden Ill, Sidney D.
Hasty, Christopher M.
Hayslip, Curtis Onzelo
Henry, Anthony L.
Hickey, Judson Stephen
Hopper, Terry D.
Houston, Jeffrey Allen
Hutchins, Stephen Colfax
Huthwaite, Amy
Huthwaite, Lance Wesley
Jones, Susan Katherine
Jordan, Sharon Ray
Jorgensen, Bridgett L.
Kakade, Tejal Ashok
Kao, Solon Ting-Yao
Kimche, Daryl R.

King, Linda J.

Kinsley, Michael Leonard
Koch, Philip E

Krieger, Carolyn Anne
Kwak, Sang B.

Lail, Slade Wallace

Lane, Ricky

Lane, Robert Anson
Lawson, Amber Peavy
Lemons, Terry J.
Lindsey, Charles A.
Madson, Dale C.
Marshall, Julie Baxter
Matlaga, Stephen L.
Mattison, Kent M.
Mazer, Corey

Mazzawi, Jennifer Megan

Mazzuckelli, Thomas Joseph

DNO010482
DN011860
DN014120
DN013138
DN010485
DNO009425
DNO012772
DNO11176
DNO012234
DNO011863
DNO011052
DNO013040
DNO010895
DNO011002
DNO012733
DNO012727
DNO010791
DNO011472
DNO009167
DNO012215
DN010550
DN008877
DN011284
DNO011253
DNO013339
DNO011473
DNO011158
DNO014147
DNO13126
DNO010801
DNO011285
DNO010554
DNO008279
DNO013540
DNO013815
DNO11701
DN010959
DNO013335
DNO013347
DN011049
DN010041
DN008617
DN010696
DN008697
DN008284
DNO012287
DNO013546
DNO011417

McCoy, Jennifer Lynn
McDonald, Kristen Faerber
McGovern, Jason Randall
McKenzie, Michelle S.
Meyer, Brittany N.
Mixson, Shelly Lyn
Montes De Oca, Ricardo
Moore Jr., William David
Moore, Kara Griffin
Moore, Leslie Beasley
Morgan Jr., Ray H.
Morton, Darrell J.
Moses, Donna Thomas

Moss, Lisa Leigh Mauriocourt

Mulkey, Michael H.
Mullis, Lynn Baxter
Murphey, Julian Irvin
Myers, Dan Walker
Na, Anne Youngsue
Nalley Jr., Logan
Napier, Nancy Beck
Oh, Hannah Elizabeth
Olson, Carol Hoover
Padgett, Sherry L

Pagan, Heriberto Velazquez

Palmer, Michael David
Pascaner, Beth

Pate, Robert Anthony
Patel, Rima B.

Patel, Sanjay

Patel, Suketu J.
Peavey Jr, Milton Alex
Phelps, Stephen Matthew
Pippin, Margaret A.
Pool, Gary Louis

Popp, Rosemary C.
Purdey, Robert Alton
Rahman, Ayesha
Rainwater, Helen E.
Raper Jr., Hal Stuart
Reagin, Lauren O
Reich, Robin Hixenbaugh
Reid, Katie Chandler
Reinhart, Gina W.
Remaley, R. David
Risse, Kirstin Twite
Roberts, Sarah Jane
Robinson, Kathleen L.

DNO13561
DNO013567
DNO013320
DNO012926
DNO012549
DNO012436
DNO011378
DNO014257
DNO013080
DNO012996
DNO010504
DNO012793
DN011025
DNO010855
DN010702
DNO009956
DNO009518
DNO012029
DN010984
DNO008956
DNO010816
DNO013848
DNO010565
DNO012789
DNO011055
DNO011359
DNO09578
DNO09000
DNO012979
DNO012267
DNO014505
DNO011881
DNO011713
DNO011609
DN010236
DNO010357
DN010860
DNO012696
DNO014088
DNO006796
DNO12671
DN010035
DNO013375
DNO011403
DNO007630
DNO011716
DNO012318
DN010926



Roland, Mark Anthony
Sammons, Lindsay W.
Settel, David Lee
Shepperd, Steven Michael
Shirley, Bobby T.

Silver, Shwetha Gupta
Simmons, John

Slocum, Elizabeth R.
Slone, Anglea

Smaha, Charles E.
Smiley, Ronald Charles
Snyder, Larry Allan
Sockwell, Susan Lowe
Stevens, Jason Michael
Stevens, Mark Richard
Stiehl, Clayton Brent
Stone, Robert Lowell
Trager, Peter Saul
Tyrer,lll, James Allen
Vautin, David Leith
Vlass, Barry Lee

Vo, Lan Thanh

Walker, Ashley P.
Walker, Clifford A.
Warren, John
Wasileski, Darin Stanley
White Ill, Frank Havelock
Whiteman, Rex A.
Wolff, Carol Mogul
Woods, Robert Dewayne
Worthington, Samuel E.
Zhao, Hongli

DNO013748
DNO012954
DNO013544
DNO11317
DNO012980
DN012925
DNO009659
DN011289
DN011450
DNO012749
DNO009381
DNO008548
DNO011119
DNO012439
DNO013387
DNO012019
DNO11510
DNO007814
DNO012210
DNO010713
DNO009486
DNO013047
DNO11423
DNO008927
DNO012022
DNO012531
DNO010377
DNO009988
DNO010194
DNO010466
DNO012344
DNO013591



